LI0BH A RIER

DY430 high branch shear explosion diagram details

pagel/2

DY430 high branch shear explosion diagram details

page2/2

NO|  Part num Descripition(Cn) Descripition(En) Quantity
39 ThRE Blade spacer 5
40 ARBREAMSx 14 Hexagon screw M5 x 14 3
41 Tk blade !
42 TFEXRaM5~18 Cross head screws M5x 18 | 2
43 kB4 Blade bar 1
44 HR% Locking bar 1
45 NEELEBEMS Hexagon flange nut M5 2
46 NAGRERMS Hexagon lock nut M5 5
47 Bl e Fixed plate bracket 1
48 ik Blade jacket 1

NO| _Part num Descripition(Cn) Descripition(En) Quantity
1 AABUE24 Hole with a flexible ring 24 1
2 HAKLE 10 Shaft with elas tic ring 10 !
3 #A609-2RS Bearing 609-2RS 2
4 kR Active gear 2
5 BRH B High branch cut small box 1
6 A RERME Hexagon lock nut M6 7
7 soHUBEN @ 6 elastic gasket 1
8 Fh6.5x12x0.8 Flat washer 6.5 x 12 x 0.6 7
9 RS Positioning ratchet 7
10 ORE 0-ring 1
1 RARBEIMEx 14 Hexagon Socket Screws M5 x 14 | 2
4 WL 10x 16x2 Wearable gasket 10 x 16 x 2 2
17 REWAHK 101410 Needle roller bearings HK101410| 2
14 PEER Medium gear 1
15 RH ALK High branch cut large box bofly 1
16 RAA a4 The shoulder screw MéX14 | 2
7 REFA Positioning the trigger 1
18 HREHA Insurance trigger 1
19 g Trigger torsion spring 1
20 RRAFR handle 1
21 WAABAMEX20 Hexagon Socket Screws M6x20 | 2
22 R Passive gears 7
23 HE6001-2RS Bearing 6001-2RS 2
24 HRBNE 2 Shaft with elastic ring 17 1
25 AR HE2S Hole with elastic ring 28 1
26 2] Long axis 1
27 REAN Less wear plate 1
28 #F link 2
29 BR Cam teeth 7
30 L] Short axis 7
31 it Sealed paper mats 7
32 RERA Reduction of large pieces 7
33 | Back cover 7
34 RAAERM, <8 Hexagon screw M4 x 8 6
35 RAHRME x 10 Hexagon screw M4 x 10 1
36 14 Wool felt 7
37 ARARAMEx 16 Hexagon screw M5 x 16 2
38 T4 5x16x15 Flat washer 5 x 16 x 15 5




